
 

Woods Creek Montessori  2020/2021 

 

Pre-Toddler Program   Schedule of Fees  

 (AGES 12 – 24 MONTHS)               
 

5 FULL DAYS  5 HALF DAYS 

     $830 $650 

Toddler Program  

 (AGES 24 MONTHS – 3 YEARS)   
 

5 FULL DAYS  5 HALF DAYS 

     $788 $605 

Primary Program 

 (AGES 3 – 5 YEARS) 
 

5 FULL DAYS  5 HALF DAYS 

     $672 $492 

Kindergarten Program 

 (MUST BE 5 BY SEPT. 30TH) 
 

5 FULL DAYS   

     $672 

After School – Pre-Toddler/Toddler 

  FULL TIME UNTIL 5:30 pm FULL TIME UNTIL 4:00 pm 

     $270/MONTH or         $115/MONTH or 

 $22/DAY         $22/DAY 

After School – Primary 

  FULL TIME UNTIL 5:30 pm FULL TIME UNTIL 4:00 pm 

     $260/MONTH or         $110/MONTH or 

 $22/DAY         $22/DAY 

Early Drop Off  

  7:30 am – 8:15 am   

     $65/MONTH or 

 $11/DAY 
 

 

 



 

Woods Creek Montessori  2020/2021 

Registration Fee 

New student deposit is $300 and returning student deposit is $150, both of which include 

registration and insurance fees.   

 

Tuition 

Tuition is not a monthly payment.  It is a yearly fee for which we offer three ways to pay. 

 

• Full Year (single) payment is nonrefundable and due on or before August 1st. Parents 

choosing this plan will receive a 3% discount on the school year tuition.   

  

• Semester (two) payments are nonrefundable and due on or before August 1st and 

December 1st. Parents choosing this plan will receive a 1.5% discount on the school year 

tuition.  

 

• Ten equal installments are due on or before the 1st of the month, beginning August 1st 

 through May 1st.   

 

No reduction in tuition or make up days are granted for absences due to vacation or illness, as 

the school continues to hold the child’s space and to meet fixed costs of our school operation. 

 

We offer a 5% sibling discount on the lesser tuition for currently enrolled siblings in our daytime 

program. 

 

Other Fees 

• Tuition payments are due on the 1st of the month and considered late after the 5th when 

a $25 late fee will be assessed on the following month’s tuition invoice. 

• Campus dismissal times are 12:30, 3:00, 4:00 and 5:30 and a student is considered late 

after 12:45, 3:15, 4:00 and 5:30. Late pick up fee is $25. 

• Primary parents are asked to bring snacks for one week on a rotating class schedule – 

those parents who wish to opt out of being on the snack schedule, may pay a semester 

fee of $80 or a yearly fee of $160. 

 


